ECA100-11
ECA500-11
ECA100-11
The ECA100-11 are electronic three-phase relay
specially designed for protection of air conditioning
and refrigeration compressors and ventilation motors
from the causes of the current, voltage and power
failures, all enhanced reliability and with connectivity.

Phase Loss ✓
A
D
V
A
N
T
A
G
E
2 ways of mounting ✓
ECA100-11
Models:
Model Voltage Amperage
Range
ECA100-11-208012 208/220 VAC 3.5 – 12.5 A
ECA100-11-208032 208/220 VAC 10 – 32 A
ECA100-11-208080 208/220 VAC 25 -80 A
ECA100-11-480032 440/480 VAC 10 – 32 A
ECA100-11-480080 440/480 VAC 25 -80 A
ECA100-11
Parts Description:
ECA100-11
Parts Description:
ECA100-11
Measurement of:
· Current
Model Current
Measurement range
Amperage
Range
ECA100-11-208012 0.35 → 125 A 3.5 – 12.5 A
ECA100-11-208032 1 → 32 A 10 – 32 A
ECA100-11-208080 2.5 → 800 A 25 -80 A
ECA100-11-480032 1 → 32 A 10 – 32 A
ECA100-11-480080 2.5 → 800 A 25 -80 A
ECA100-11
Measurement of:
· Phase to phase voltage :
Voltage Model Current

T
A
G
E
S
Digital Interface + History (20 Faults) ✓
Port GIO ✓
3 ways of mounting ✓
Schedule Control (60 Events) ✓
Multivoltage + Adjustable Thermal Class ✓
Increased Measurement Capability ✓
PT100 Temperature Compensation ✓
Auxiliary I/O + RS-485 Port ✓
ECA500-11
Model Voltage Amperage Range
ECA500-11-208050 208/220 VAC 15 - 50 A
ECA500-11-208100 208/220 VAC 30 - 100 A
ECA500-11-208180 208/220 VAC 55 - 180 A
ECA500-11-208000 208/220 VAC
CT – External
150-660A
ECA500-11-480100 440/480 VAC 30 - 100 A
ECA500-11-480180 440/480 VAC 55 - 180 A
ECA500-11-480000 440/480 VAC
CT – External
150-660A
ECA500-11